แบบ ทกศ. 025
(English Version)

 	Working Hours Form of Employment Scholarship 
	for Semester …….……..  Academic Year …………………
	King Mongkut’s University of Technology Thonburi

Name-Surname .................................................................................................... Student ID ......................................................
School of Information Technology 					Program/Year ...............................................
Name of Office .........................................................................................  Contact number (mobile) .........................................
	No.
	Date
	Arrival time
	Departure time
	Student’s signature
	Supervisor’s signature
	Number of hours/day
	Job descriptions

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total number of working hours 
(Not over 40 hours/week)
	……………………… hours



	 	For Supervisor

		For Student Financial Aid Unit Staff


	Student’s performance
	Remuneration 50 Bath / hours

			Very good
		Fair
		Good
	Poor (should improve)
	....................................
	
Total amount of....................................... Baht

	
	Signature.......................................................
(............................................................)
Supervisor
Date.................................................................
	(Not over 2,000 Baht/week)
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